BLUE SMOKE

BARBECUE
Pulled Pork Sandwich $8.75
Slow-Smoked Pulled Pork on Fresh-Baked Brioche Bun, topped with Blue Smoke’s barbecue sauce.

Kansas City Spareribs $10.25
Slow-Smoked Kansas City Style Spareribs seasoned with Blue Smoke’s Magic Dust and Sweet KC
Sauce.

Chipotle Chicken Wings $9.50
Smoked Chicken Wings tossed in Spicy Chipotle Barbecue Sauce served with Blue Smoke’s Blue
Cheese Dip.

Barbecued Beef Bologna $7.75
Memphis-style with Blue Smoke’s Barbecue Sauce, Pickles and Onions on Fresh-Baked Brioche Bun.
ODDS & ENDS

French Fries $5.50
Cole Slaw $3.50
Blue Smoke’s Salty-Peanut Jalapeiio Chocolate Bar $4.75
BEVERAGES

Fountain Soda Regular $4.25
Fountain Soda Souvenir $5.75
Dasani Bottled Water $4.00
BEER

Domestic Draft Beer $8.00
Premium Draft Beer $8.00

www.bluesmoke.com



http://www.bluesmoke.com/

Do
SHAKE == SHACK

BURGERS

Our Black Angus burgers are 100% all natural.

No hormones and no antibiotics ever.

We grind our proprietary Shack blend of meat fresh daily.

ShackBurger®

American cheese, lettuce, tomato and Shack Sauce.

Single $5.75
Double $8.75
'Shroom Burger (vegetarian) $7.75

Crisp-fried portobello filled with melted Muenster and cheddar cheese, topped with lettuce tomato
and ShackSauce.

FLAT-TOP DOGS
Split and griddled crisp.

Shack-cago Dog® $5.75
Vienna all-beef dog on a potato bun. Dragged through the garden! Topped with Shake Shack relish,
onion, cucumber, pickle, tomato, sport pepper, celery salt and mustard.

New York Dog $4.75
Vienna all-beef dog topped with Schaller & Weber kraut served on a potato bun.

FRIES
100% free of artificial trans fats and made from Yukon Gold potatoes.

Fries $4.75
Cheese Fries $5.50
FROZEN CUSTARD

What happens when soft serve shacks up with premium ice cream!

Double Dip Cup $5.25
Vanilla custard with choice of fudge or strawberry sauce.

Shakes $5.75
Hand-spun frozen custard and whole milk.
Vanilla, Black & White, Strawberry, Honey-Roasted Peanut



CONCRETES

Dense frozen custard blended at a high speed.

Take Me Out to the Ballgame!

Vanilla custard with chocolate truffle cookie dough, peanuts and caramel.

BEVERAGES
Fountain Soda Regular

Fountain Soda Souvenir
Dasani Bottled Water

BEER
Domestic Draft Beer

Premium Draft Beer

www.shakeshack.com

$6.75

$4.25
$5.75

$4.00

$8.00

$8.00


http://www.shakeshack.com/

&l Verano

TRAOQUERIA

TACOS

Chicken Mole Pipian $7.75
Two Soft Corn Tortillas, Braised Chicken Mole, Chopped Onion, Cilantro, Fresh Tomato Salsa

Carnitas $7.75
Two Soft Corn Tortillas, Slow-Cooked Pork, Chopped Onion, Cilantro, Tomatillo-Chipotle Salsa

Chile-Marinated SKirt Steak $7.75
Two Soft Corn Tortillas, Grilled Sliced Skirt Steak, Chopped Onion, Cilantro, Roasted Tomato Salsa

El Verano Combo Taco Platter $10.25
Three Soft Corn Tortilla Tacos: Chicken Mole, Grilled Steak and Carnitas with choice of two salsas

OTHER MEXICAN DISHES

“Elote” Corn on the Cob $4.75
Steamed corn on the cob, brushed with mayonnaise, grated Cojita cheese and dusted with cayenne
Chips & Salsa $4.75
BEVERAGES

Fountain Soda Regular $4.25
Fountain Soda Souvenir $5.75
Dasani Bottled Water $4.00

BEER

Domestic Draft Beer $8.00

Premium Draft Beer $8.00



FRITES

FRITES

Thick-Cut Idaho Potatoes

Large Box (Including One Sauce) $8.00
Small Box (Including One Sauce) $7.25
Garlic-Parmasean Frites $9.75
BOX FRITES SAUCES $2.00

Chipotle Ketchup / Ballpark Mayo / Smoke Bacon Aioli / Blue Cheese / Rosemary Ranch

BEVERAGES

Fountain Soda Regular $4.25
Fountain Soda Souvenir $5.75
Dasani Bottled Water $4.00
BEER

Domestic Draft Beer $8.00

Premium Draft Beer $8.00



